Domestic
Water Specialist
Control Valve
Service Parts
Contact your local distributor or OEM for service parts.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Brine Line Flow Controls................................................................................3
Circuit Boards..................................................................................................4

12VDC/2A
31506-CC CLIP AND CLAMP MOUNTING ASSEMBLY
38113-H3
EOG 200 ONE PLUG DESIGN
INTERCONNECT CABLE
EOG 200
12
Brine and Drain Line (3/4" Diameter)
Flow Washers
Brine Line (3/10" Diameter)
Order Number Description Image
V3182 WS1 REFILL FLOWCONTROL 0.5 GPM
*Pictured above, V3182-100V3182-100* REFILL FLOW CONTROL 1.0 GPM
Order Number Description Image
V3162-007  WS1 DLFC 0.7 gpm
V3162-010  WS1 DLFC 1.0 gpm
V3162-013  WS1 DLFC 1.3 gpm
V3162-017  WS1 DLFC 1.7 gpm
V3162-022  WS1 DLFC 2.2 gpm
V3162-027*  WS1 DLFC 2.7 gpm
V3162-032  WS1 DLFC 3.2 gpm
V3162-042  WS1 DLFC 4.2 gpm
V3162-053  WS1 DLFC 5.3 gpm
V3162-065  WS1 DLFC 6.5 gpm
V3162-075  WS1 DLFC 7.5 gpm
V3162-090  WS1 DLFC 9.0 gpm
V3162-100  WS1 DLFC 10.0 gpm *Pictured above, V3162-027
Drain (1" Diameter)
Order Number Description Image
V3190-090  WS1 DLFC 09.0 gpm
V3190-100  WS1 DLFC 10.0 gpm
V3190-110  WS1 DLFC 11.0 gpm
V3190-130  WS1 DLFC 13.0 gpm
V3190-150*  WS1 DLFC 15.0 gpm
V3190-170  WS1 DLFC 17.0 gpm
V3190-200  WS1 DLFC 20.0 gpm
V3190-250  WS1 DLFC 25.0 gpm *Pictured above, V3190-150
13
Flow Washer Size with D.L.F.C.
Retainer Inserts
D.L.F.C.